
Facility
17:00-
18:00

18:00-
19:00

19:00-
20:00

20:00-
21:00

17:00-
18:00

18:00-
19:00

19:00-
20:00

20:00-
21:00

17:00-
18:00

18:00-
19:00

19:00-
20:00

20:00-
21:00

17:00-
18:00

18:00-
19:00

19:00-
20:00

20:00-
21:00

17:00-
18:00

18:00-
19:00

19:00-
20:00

20:00-
21:00

09:00- 
11:00

11:00-
13:00

13:00- 
15:00

15:00-
17.30

09:30- 
11:00

11:00-
13:00

13:00- 
17:30

Main Hall 
Auditorium

Dining Room

Drama/Activitie
s Hall

Performance 
Hall

Green 
Theory/Food 
Tech

Library

Pink 1 
Arabic 
School

Pink 1/4 
Cambourn
e1 Girls

Sports Hall S.Camb 
5 aside

Cambour
n 

Wanderer
s 5 aside

Coton FC 
Girls 

Futsal/ 
Netball 

Fastbreak 
Basketball

Football 
Fun 

Factory

Netball 
fixtures

Fastbrk 
Basketbll

Maxfun 
Badminton

Gymnasium
Church 
of God 

UK

Dance/Drama 
Studio

Cambour
ne Tae 

Kwon Do

3G Pitch 1
Papworth 
Blasters 

U10

Papworth 
Dads

Papworth 
Blasters 

U9 

3G Pitch 2
Papworth 
Blasters 

U13

Papworth 
Blasters 

U11

Papworth 
Dads

3G Pitch 3 Gransden 
U11

Histon 
FC U14

Church of God UK

Saturday Sunday

Norwich City 
Development

Pink 5-8 Arabic 
School

Pink 8 Cambliz 
Chinese tuition

Fastbreak 
Basketball 
Matches

Stagecoach

Ceroc Tea 
Dance 

(Monthly)

Mum To Mum    
((occasional)

National Childbirth 
Trust (NCT)

Pink 1 
Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Hindu 
Swayamsevak 

Sangh

Reserved for Events

Stagecoach
Inspirations 

Dance

Norwich City Development Norwich City Development

Classrooms

Adult Education

Pink 5-8 Arabic 
School

Slimming World

Cambridge Gymnastics

Stagecoach

Cambs 
Badminton 
Academy

XS Latin Dance

Cambs 
Badminton 
Academy 

Fastbreak 
Basketball

Fastbreak Junior 
Basketball

Pink 1 Stagecoach

Monday

This schedule is approximate, subject to change and only includes regular weekly bookings. For detailed information please contact the Community Coordinator

Wednesday

Stagecoach

Tuesday

Godmanchester 
Town FC U16

Fastbreak Junior Basketball 
Cambourne 

Raptors 
Basketball

Jill Bridger Dance

Pink 5-8 Arabic 
School

Godman
chester  
Town 
U13 Available for Matches Available for Matches

Norwich City Development

Friday

Facilities Booking Schedule

Thursday

Norwich City 
Development

Norwich City 
Development

Stagecoach

Associated Karate

National Childbirth Trust 
(NCT)

Associated Karate

Adult Education

Caldecote Social 
Badminton


