

## **Facilities Booking Schedule**

This schedule is approximate, subject to change and only includes regular weekly bookings. For detailed information please contact the Community Coordinator

	Monday Tuesday							Wednesday					Thursday				Friday				Saturday				Sunday		
	<del>                                     </del>				<del>                                     </del>								47.00		<del></del>						<del>                                     </del>			, í			
Facility	17:00- 18:00	18:00- 19:00	19:00- 20:00	20:00- 21:00	17:00- 18:00	18:00- 19:00	19:00- 20:00	20:00- 21:00	17:00- 18:00	18:00- 19:00	19:00- 20:00	20:00- 21:00	17:00- 18:00	18:00- 19:00	19:00- 20:00	20:00- 21:00	17:00- 18:00	18:00- 19:00	19:00- 20:00	20:00- 21:00	09:00- 11:00	11:00- 13:00	13:00- 15:00	15:00- 17.30	09:30- 11:00	11:00- 13:00	13:00- 17:30
Main Hall Auditorium									Stagecoach										Hindu Swayamsevak		Stage	Stagecoach					
Dining Room			Cambridge Gymnastics											Sangh			Mum To Mum ((occasional)					Ceroc Tea Dance (Monthly)					
Drama/Activitie s Hall									Slimming World																		
Performance Hall								Stagecoach						XS Lati	n Dance					Reserved for Events							
Green Theory/Food Tech																				Church of God UK		d UK					
Library														National Childbirth Tru (NCT)		h Trust					National ( Trust (						
Classrooms		Adult Education			Adult Education		Pink 1 Stagecoach											Pin Stage									
	Pink 5-8 Arabic School							Pink 5-8	Arabic							Pink 1 Arabic School						Cambliz e tuition		-8 Arabic hool	Pink 1/4 Cambour e1 Girls		
Sports Hall	Fastbreak Junior Basketball					S.Camb 5 aside	Badn	mbs ninton demy	Fastbreak Junior Basketball			Cambour n Wanderer s 5 aside	Coton FC Girls Futsal/ Netball	Fastbreak Basketball	Cambourne Raptors Basketball			Fastbreak Basketball Cambs Badmintc Academ		ninton	Football Fun Factory	Netball fixtures	i Baskethali			Fastbrk Basketbll	Maxfun Badminto
Gymnasium	Inspirations Dance								Associated Karate			Associat	ed Karate	Caldecote Social Badminton						Stagecoach			Church of God UK				
Dance/Drama Studio					Cambour ne Tae Kwon Do				5	Stagecoach			Jill Bridç	ger Dance							Stagecoach						
3G Pitch 1					Norwich City Development			Norwich City Develo			elopment		Papworth Blasters U10	Godman chester	Papworth Dads	Papworth Blasters U9				Available for Matches				Available for Matches			
3G Pitch 2	Norwich City Development							nent	Papworth Blasters U13 Norwich Develop					Papworth Blasters U11	Town U13	Papworth Dads			Norwich City Development								
3G Pitch 3								Godmanchester Norwich ( Town FC U16 Developm					Gransden U11	Histon FC U14													